INTERMODAL NETWORK
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TO BNSF,

‘ Buffalo (Boston, Springfield, Stackbridge, Worcester)
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MassPort Conley Terminal

Detroit
To KCS 4< ‘ >4 NJ/NY (Little Ferry, North Bergen, North Kearny, South Kearny)
1 Millenium Marine Rail (EMT)

New York Container Terminal (NYCT)
Port Newark Container Terminal (PNCT)

i* Seagirt Terminal

orfolk = Norfolk International Terminals (NIT)
APM Terminals (APMT)

i Wilmington = Port of Wilmington (NCSPA)

Columbus Street Terminal (SCSPA)
North Charleston Terminal (SCSPA)
Wando Welch Terminal (SCSPA)

~e
2 Charleston

Savannah Garden City Terminal

Jacksonville ' Talleyrand Terminal

Napolean Container
Terminal

*
Ports America (TPA) i Q Ft. Lauderdale (FEC)
Florida International Terminals (Port Everglades)
Port of Miami Terminal Operating Company (POMTOC)

* .
i Miami (FEC)  seaboard Marine Terminal (Seaboard Marine)
South Florida Container Terminal (SFCT)

For more information, please contact your CSX Sales representative, call 800-288-8620 or e-mail Intermodal_Sales@csx.com.
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TERMINAL & PORT CONTACTS

Major

Metropolitan Area

Atlanta, GA
Baltimore, MD

Birmingham, AL
Boston, MA

Buffalo, NY
Charleston, SC

Charlotte, NC
Chicago, IL

Cincinnati, OH
Cleveland, OH
Columbus, OH

Detroit, Ml
Evansville, IN

Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Harrisburg, PA
Indianapolis, IN
Jacksonville, FL

Kansas City, MO
Louisville, KY
Memphis, TN
Miami, FL

Mobile, AL
Montreal, PQ

Nashville, TN
New Orleans, LA

New York / New Jersey

Norfolk, VA

Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Savannah, GA

Springfield, MA
St. Louis, MO
Syracuse, NY
Tampa, FL

Toledo, OH
Wilmington, NC

Worcester, MA

Terminal Name/Official Rail
Billing Station Name
Atlanta Hulsey, GA
Fairburn, GA
Baltimore, MD
Ports America (Seagirt Terminal)*
CAICTF, AL
Boston, MA
MassPort Conley Terminal®
Buffalo, NY
Charleston, SC
Columbus St.Terminal (SCSPA)*
North Charleston Terminal (SCSPA)*
Wando Terminal (SCSPA)*
Charlotte, NC
Bedford Park, IL
Chicago 59th St., IL
Cincinnati, OH
Cleveland, OH
Columbus, OH
Marion, OH
Marysville, OH
Detroit, Ml
Evansville, IN

Florida International Terminals (Port Everglades)*

Chambersburg, PA
Indianapolis, IN
Jacksonville, FL
Talleyrand Terminal*
Kansas City, MO
Louisville, KY
Memphis, TN

Port of Miami Terminal Operating Company (POMTOC)*
Seaboard Marine Terminal (Seaboard Marine)*

South Florida Container Terminal (SFCT)*
Mobile, AL

Alabama State Ports Authority (APM) Terminals

Montreal, PQ

Nashville, TN

New Orleans, LA

Napoleon Container Terminal*
Kearny, NJ

Little Ferry, NJ

North Bergen, NJ

Millennium Marine Rail (EMT)*

New York Container Terminal (NYCT)*
Port Newark Container Terminal (PNCT)*
Portsmouth NIT, VA

APM Terminals (APMT)*

Norfolk International Terminals (NIT)*
Orlando, FL

Philadelphia, PA

Savannah, GA

Garden City Terminal*

Springfield, MA

East St. Louis, IL

Syracuse, NY

Tampa, FL

Ports America (TPA)*

Ports America (TPA)*

Northwest Ohio ICTF, OH

Port of Wilmington (NCSPA)*
Wilmington Terminal

Stackbridge, MA

Worcester, MA

Terminal Address

173 Blvd. SE, Atlanta, GA 30312

6700 MclLarin Rd., Fairburn, GA 30213

4801 Keith Ave., Baltimore, MD 21224

2600 Broening Hwy., Baltimore, MD 21224

2401 5th Ave. N., Bessemer, AL 35020

100 Cambridge St.,Allston, MA 01089

940 E. Ist St., Boston, MA 02127

257 Lake Ave., Blasdell, NY 14219

4201 Meeting St., N. Charleston, SC 29405

I Immigration St., Charleston, SC 29403

1000 Remount Rd., North Charleston, SC 29406
400 Long Point Rd., Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

5430 Hovis Rd., Charlotte, NC 28208

7000 W. 7 st St., Chicago, IL 60638

2101 W.59th St., Chicago, IL 60636

2149 Western Ave., Cincinnati, OH 45214

601 E. 152nd St., Cleveland, OH 44110

2351 West Belt Dr., Columbus, OH 43228

3001 Harding Hwy. East, Marion, OH 43302
20103 Johnson Rd., Marysville, OH 43040

6750 Dix Ave., Detroit, Ml 48209

2710 Dixie Flyer Rd., Evansville, IN 47712

3800 Mclntosh Rd., Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316
700 Kriner Rd., Chambersburg, PA 17202

501 S. County Rd. 800 E.,Avon, IN 46123

5902 Sportsman Club Rd,, Jacksonville, FL 32219
2085 Talleyrand Ave., Jacksonville, FL 32206

3301 E. 147th St., Kansas City, MO 64147

8021 National Turnpike Rd., Louisville, KY 40214
3588 Paul Lowry Rd., Memphis, TN 38109

635 Australia Way, Miami, FL 33132

1630 Port Blvd, Miami, FL 33132

2299 Port Blvd, Miami, FL 33132

End of Industrial Canal Rd. East, Mobile, AL 36602
901 | EzraTrice Blvd., Mobile, AL 36603

I5 Chemin des Hauts Fourneaux, Beauharnois, QC J6N 3CI
3086 Sidco Dr., Nashville, TN 37204

5901 Terminal Dr., New Orleans, LA 701 15

7801 Almonaster Blvd., New Orleans, LA 70126
700 Old Fish House Rd., Kearny, NJ 07032

2200 83rd St., North Bergen, NJ 07047

6201 Tonnelle Ave., North Bergen, NJ 07047
2380 Tripoli St., Port Elizabeth, NJ 07201

300 Western Ave., Staten Island, NY 10303

24| Calcutta St., Newark, NJ 07114

| Harper Ave., Portsmouth,VA 23707

1000 APM Terminal Blvd., Portsmouth, VA 23703
7737 Hampton Blvd., Norfolk,VA 23505

8850 Atlantic Ave., Orlando, FL 32824

3400 S. Christopher Columbus Blvd., Philadelphia, PA 19148
3000 Tremont Rd., Savannah, GA 31405

2 Main St., Garden City, GA 31408

151 Day St.,West Springfield, MA 01089

3900 Rose Lake Rd., E. St. Louis, IL 62201

600 Fremont Rd., Syracuse, NY 13057

1901 North 62nd St., Tampa, FL 33619

2510 Guy N.Verger Blvd., Tampa, FL 33605
Hookers Point, Berths 21 1-213,Tampa, FL 33602
17000 Deshler Rd., North Baltimore, OH 45872
| Shipyard Blvd.,Wilmington, NC 28401

2202 Burnett Blvd., Wilmington, NC 28401

53 Wiser Ave.,Worcester, MA 01607

271 Franklin St.,Worcester, MA 01604

Listings denoted by an ¥ indicate that the facility is a port location.

Phone

404-350-5220
678-410-7564
410-354-5491
410-288-8640
205-424-5535
617-783-6453
617-454-8200
716-824-3720
843-745-5340
843-577-8743
843-745-6533
843-856-7005
704-392-3102
708-563-1900
773-358-4405
513-369-5291
216-268-7086
614-850-1710
740-223-3505
937-303-0000
313-842-2191
812-465-1794
800-267-1734
717-709-7800
317-838-3372
904-345-5700
904-357-3205
816-983-1070
502-813-5700
901-566-4200
305-533-8200
305-530-5757
305-347-3800
251-434-1361
251-410-6100
450-225-4800
615-664-2607
504-894-6367
504-244-4333
973-274-2400
201-313-4400
201-902-1097
908-527-0147
718-273-7000
973-522-2200
757-393-3900
757-686-6000
757-440-7000
407-850-3550
215-218-3355
912-201-9291
800-342-8012
413-785-4324
618-482-2691
315-656-5703
813-626-5301
813-242-1900
813-242-1902
419-257-1231
800-334-0682
910-763-1621
508-752-2012
508-797-6302




